

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
BUS TURN-OUTS
CHEYENNE AVENUE TO ENGLESTAD STREET
CIP Project No. 10363-T03
BID NO. 1503
BID DATE: October 25, 2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TAND		UNICON		MULLER		CG&B	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,647.98	\$ 4,647.98	\$ 9,807.73	\$ 9,807.73	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
109.01	Construction Conflicts and Additional Work	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 18,630.02	\$ 18,630.02	\$ 3,017.76	\$ 3,017.76	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
202.01	Remove "L" Type Curb and Gutter	195	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,267.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 3.51	\$ 684.45	\$ 6.79	\$ 1,324.05	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,950.00
202.02	Remove Bus Stop Shelter Loading Pad (Including Curb)	20	SY	\$ 31.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 34.44	\$ 688.80	\$ 30.18	\$ 603.60	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00
202.03	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	160	SF	\$ 12.70	\$ 2,032.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 240.00	\$ 3.84	\$ 614.40	\$ 4.53	\$ 724.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00
203.01	Roadway Excavation	165	CY	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 49.08	\$ 8,098.20	\$ 46.78	\$ 7,718.70	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,075.00
203.02	Subgrade Preparation	325	SY	\$ 6.20	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 4.51	\$ 1,465.75	\$ 55.83	\$ 18,144.75	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,462.50
203.03	Base Course Preparation	325	SY	\$ 12.50	\$ 4,062.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 9.78	\$ 3,178.50	\$ 21.12	\$ 6,864.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,925.00
409.01	Construct Bus Turn-Out (including curb)	60	CY	\$ 388.00	\$ 23,280.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 286.97	\$ 17,218.20	\$ 165.98	\$ 9,958.80	\$ 800.00	\$ 48,000.00
409.02	Construct Bus Shelter Loading Pad (including curb)	3	CY	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 419.90	\$ 1,259.70	\$ 754.44	\$ 2,263.32	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
613.01	Construct Concrete Sidewalk	985	SF	\$ 6.80	\$ 6,698.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 4.92	\$ 4,846.20	\$ 15.09	\$ 14,863.65	\$ 6.75	\$ 6,648.75
623.01	Remove and Relocate Streetlight	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,786.87	\$ 16,786.87	\$ 20,206.94	\$ 20,206.94	\$ 15,884.00	\$ 15,884.00
627.01	Remove and Relocate Sign Panel and Post	1	EA	\$ 156.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 307.79	\$ 307.79	\$ 1,433.44	\$ 1,433.44	\$ 299.00	\$ 299.00
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,036.40	\$ 13,036.40	\$ 1,433.44	\$ 1,433.44	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$104,251.00		\$ 95,545.00		\$ 99,463.26		\$ 106,364.98	A	\$ 111,394.25

Subcontractors:	All Other Work	TAND	Unicon	Muller	CG&B
	Electrical	Mc4 Construction	Mc4 Construction	Mc4 Construction	Mc4 Construction
	Signs & Striping		Highway Striping & Signs	Affordable Striping & Sealing	
	Traffic Control		Statewide Traffic	Roadsafe Traffic	
	Demolition Earthwork			Eagle Excavation	
	Asphalt				
	Concrete				
Suppliers:	Portland Concrete Cement	Calportland	Sierra Ready Mix / Calportland	Cemex	American Eagle
	Aggregate Base	Boulder Sand & Gravel	Impact Sand & Gravel / LVP	Boulder Sand & Gravel	Boulder Sand & Gravel

A. Bidder submitted total base bid amount of \$106,363.21, the correct amount is \$106,364.98.

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
BUS TURN-OUTS
CHEYENNE AVENUE TO ENGLESTAD STREET
CIP Project No. 10363-T03
BID NO. 1503
BID DATE: October 25, 2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MAILE		FAB		EHC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,815.75	\$ 24,815.75	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
109.01	Construction Conflicts and Additional Work	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,806.72	\$ 22,806.72	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00
202.01	Remove "L" Type Curb and Gutter	195	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,267.50	\$ 27.50	\$ 5,362.50	\$ 17.74	\$ 3,459.30	\$ 20.50	\$ 3,997.50
202.02	Remove Bus Stop Shelter Loading Pad (Including Curb)	20	SY	\$ 31.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 87.95	\$ 1,759.00	\$ 42.90	\$ 858.00
202.03	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	160	SF	\$ 12.70	\$ 2,032.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 752.00
203.01	Roadway Excavation	165	CY	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 5,692.50	\$ 42.12	\$ 6,949.80	\$ 37.60	\$ 6,204.00
203.02	Subgrade Preparation	325	SY	\$ 6.20	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 9,912.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 4,062.50	\$ 18.60	\$ 6,045.00
203.03	Base Course Preparation	325	SY	\$ 12.50	\$ 4,062.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,762.50	\$ 49.00	\$ 15,925.00
409.01	Construct Bus Turn-Out (including curb)	60	CY	\$ 388.00	\$ 23,280.00	\$ 321.00	\$ 19,260.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 19,920.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 44,640.00
409.02	Construct Bus Shelter Loading Pad (including curb)	3	CY	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 641.00	\$ 1,923.00	\$ 746.00	\$ 2,238.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 2,052.00
613.01	Construct Concrete Sidewalk	985	SF	\$ 6.80	\$ 6,698.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,895.00	\$ 4.66	\$ 4,590.10	\$ 11.40	\$ 11,229.00
623.01	Remove and Relocate Streetlight	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 13,392.00	\$ 13,392.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
627.01	Remove and Relocate Sign Panel and Post	1	EA	\$ 156.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$104,251.00		\$ 112,235.50		\$ 120,205.67		\$ 124,752.50

Subcontractors:	All Other Work	Maile	Fab	EHC
	Electrical	AMO Electric	Mc4 Construction	Fast Trac Electrical
	Signs & Striping		Andersen Asphalt & Striping	
	Traffic Control		Statewide Traffic	Master of Barricade
	Demolition Earthwork			
	Asphalt	Sunrise Paving		
	Concrete		Partial Concrete	

Suppliers:	Portland Concrete Cement	Calportland	Cemex	Nevada Ready Mix
	Aggregate Base	Las Vegas Paving	Impact Sand & Gravel	Nevada Ready Mix